
Job Posting

Company Name Job Ad Id Job Title Active Date
Expiration 

Date
Wage Low Wage High City County

Brown County 293094476 Shipping Clerk 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 12.99 13.00 Mount Orab Brown

CCBCC INC 293095441
Delivery Merchandiser Presales Hrly 

NU
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Sardinia Brown

CCBCC INC 293102607 Local Delivery Driver CDL Class A 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Sardinia Brown

FLC 293084972
Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop, 

Nursery, and Greenhouse
01/12/2026 03/07/2026 14.38 Ripley Brown

Advanced Drainage Systems Inc 293099427 Fabricator 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 New Miami Butler

Advanced Drainage Systems Inc 293103282 Maintenance Technician 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 New Miami Butler

Agiliti Health, Inc 293092227 Territory Executive 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 West Chester Butler

Analysis Express, LLC 293103330 Design Engineer 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 West Chester Butler

ARS ACQUISITION HOLDINGS 

LLC
293105780 HVAC Sales Manager 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 West Chester Butler

BANTA GLOBAL TURNKEY LLC 293085444
1st shift Offset Operator (M-TH 5am-

3pm)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Hamilton Butler

BANTA GLOBAL TURNKEY LLC 293085443
2nd shift Offset Operator (M-TH 

3pm-1am)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Hamilton Butler

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293099121 Quality Inspector, 1st Shift 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293099116 Quality Inspector, 2nd Shift 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 West Chester Butler

BH GROUP OHIO 293084993 Construction CDL Driver 01/12/2026 03/02/2026 22.36 33.55 Fairfield Butler

Butler County 293096294 Contract Evaluator 01/14/2026 03/31/2026 22.50 Hamilton Butler

Butler County 293094403 Embroidery Supervisor 01/14/2026 02/28/2026 26.00 30.00 Fairfield Butler

Posted Start Date: 1/11/2026

Posted End Date: 1/17/2026

Active/Inactive/Pending: 

Number of Records: 948

Company FEIN: All

County: Multiple
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Butler County 293095785 Grill Cook 01/14/2026 02/28/2026 18.00 Hamilton Butler

Cellco Partnership D/B/A Verizon 

Wireless
293099023 Retail Sales Associate 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095860 Retail Sales Specialist 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293093335 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099509
Behavioral Health Specialist, Liberty 

ED
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095749

Behavioral Medicine & Clinical 

Psychology - Associate/Assistant 

Professor/Staff Psychologist I/II

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Fairfield Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095846 Emergency Services Representative 01/14/2026 01/18/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106209 Lab Technologist I or II 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095882 Medical Assistant - Float - Full-Time 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095862 Medical Assistant I- Float 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095801 Medical Assistant I- Liberty Clinics 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095773 Paramedic - Liberty ED 01/14/2026 02/13/2026
Liberty 

Township
Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095813
Radiation Oncology Physicist, 

Clinical Faculty
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095775
Radiologic Technologist PRN - 

Liberty
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095778

Registered Nurse (Rn) - Liberty 

Med/Surg - Full-time, Night Shift - 

Prefer previous ICU/ED experienc

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095776

School-Based Social Worker 

(LISW) or Clinical Counselor 

(LPCC) at Lebanon High School

01/14/2026 02/13/2026
Liberty 

Township
Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103384

School Based Social Worker (LISW) 

or Clinical Counselor (LPCC) , 

Lebanon High School

01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Middletown Butler
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095762

School Based Social Worker (LISW) 

or Clinical Counselor (LPCC), Oak 

Hills Float- CO Harrison, Rapid

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095798
Speech Pathologist, Fairfield 

Outpatient
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Fairfield Butler

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095715 Supply Chain Associate 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Middletown Butler

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS STEEL 

CORPORATION
293098870 Project Electrical Engineering Intern 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Middletown Butler

CLEVELAND-CLIFFS STEEL 

CORPORATION
293100361 Shift Manager Operations 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Middletown Butler

Co-Alliance Cooperative Inc 293095642 Seasonal Driver/Operations 01/14/2026 02/13/2026
College 

Corner
Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293102552
3D Modeling & Printing Intern - 

Infrastructure
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293098766
Engineering Manager, 

Precast/Prestressed Concrete
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293102551 Intern, Civil/Structural Engineering 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293102554 Manufacturing Engineering, Other 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 West Chester Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293099597 Staff Design Engineer, Structural 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Contech Engineered Solutions LLC 293095857 Stormwater R&D Lab Manager 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

DeShazo LLC 293087439
Overhead Crane Service Technician 

II
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Middletown Butler

DeShazo LLC 293087021 Safety Manager 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 70,000.00 80,000.00 Middletown Butler

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293100050 Facilities Manager 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

Fastenal Company 293103510 Solutions Support Team 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

FedEx Freight Inc. 293096954 Freight Handler Part-Time 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Fairfield Butler

Georgia Pacific LLC 293102850 Clamp Truck Operator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Georgia Pacific LLC 293102852 Multi-Craft Maintenance Technician 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler
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GHD Services Inc. 293102549 Environmental Engineer 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 West Chester Butler

GHD Services Inc. 293102550 Environmental Technician III 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 West Chester Butler

GHD Services Inc. 293092166 Senior Scientist 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 West Chester Butler

Jamie's Mulch & Topsoil Inc. 293086377 Landscaper 01/12/2026 02/23/2026 18.59 18.59 West Chester Butler

Johnson Controls Inc. 293099005 Sprinkler Service Technician 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 29.33 45.00 West Chester Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293091807 Forklift Operator (2nd Shift) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293099546 Forklift Operator (3rd Shift) 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293099547
Material Handler (Tugger Operator) - 

3rd shift
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293091810
Production Engineer - 

Manufacturing
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Krupp Bilstein of america, Inc 293091096
Production Unit Leader - 

Aftermarket Operations
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. 293098704 Weighmaster 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 West Chester Butler

Merakey Allos 293089117 DDTT Psychiatrist - Hamilton, OH 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293089680 Administrative Assistant 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293091404 Area Coordinator 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 48,500.00 50,000.00 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293090111
Associate Director of Strategic 

Procurement
01/13/2026 03/31/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293099516 Customer Services Assistant 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293085083 STEAM Studio Program Coordinator 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Hamilton Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293089707

Visiting Assistant Professor - 

Counselor Education, Educational 

Psychology

01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Oxford Butler

MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293085260
Visiting Assistant Professor - 

Theatre
01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Oxford Butler
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MIAMI UNIVERSITY 293090131 Visiting Faculty 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Hamilton Butler

Motion Industries, Inc. 293103275 Supervisor, ICR Field Service 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Motion Industries, Inc. 293103281 Supervisor, ICR Field Service 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095260
Custodian - Fairfield Opportunity 

Center
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Fairfield Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095865
Retail Assistant Store Manager - 

Bridgewater Falls
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099112
Retail Donation Attendant at West 

Chester
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 West Chester Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099160
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Bridgewater
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099150
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Fairfield
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Fairfield Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099127
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Oxford
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Oxford Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099167
Retail Sales Associate at 

Bridgewater
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099144 Retail Sales Associate at Fairfield 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Fairfield Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099120 Retail Sales Associate at Oxford 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Oxford Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099106
Retail Sales Associate at West 

Chester
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 West Chester Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293096602 Retail Team Leader at Bridgewater 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095459 Retail Team Leader at Hamilton 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095427 Retail Team Leader at Oxford 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Oxford Butler

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095440
Retail Team Leader at West 

Chester
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 West Chester Butler

Pacific Manufacturing Ohio 293099743
Manufacturing Engineer (Stamping 

and Metal Forming)
01/15/2026 02/17/2026 Fairfield Butler

Packaging Corporation of America 293102651 Facilities/Maintenance Technician 01/16/2026 01/17/2026 28.54 34.85 Fairfield Butler

Packaging Corporation of America 293102658 Facilities/Maintenance Technician 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 28.54 34.85 Fairfield Butler
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Packaging Corporation of America 293102647 Forklift Operator - Production 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 24.57 24.58 Fairfield Butler

PAC Worldwide Corporation 293084578 Machine Operator I - 2nd Shift 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Middletown Butler

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293096792 Electronic Assembler (Products) 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293085364 Electronic Technician (Products) 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Hamilton Butler

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293096837 IT Systems Specialist 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 West Chester Butler

Regus Management Group LLC 293103634 Community Associate 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Fairfield Butler

Rentokil North America, Inc 293086932 Outside Sales Professional 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 18.00 21.60 Middletown Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293089286 Manufacturing Technician II 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293099139 Manufacturing Technician II (Days) 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Fairfield Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293102677 Manufacturing Technician II (Days) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293099137
Manufacturing Technician II - 

Inspection (Days)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293089290
Manufacturing Technician II, 

Packaging
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293095901
Quality Technician II, Incoming 

Quality Control
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293090036 Senior Specialist, Technical Quality 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Fairfield Butler

RESILIENCE US INC 293106093
Supervisor, Visual Inspection 

(Nights)
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Hamilton Butler

RoofAid of West Chester 293095046 Sales Professional/Inspector 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 40,000.00 120,000.00 Hamilton Butler

SEALED AIR CORPORATION 293098875 Inside Sales Representative 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Fairfield Butler

Shaner Operating Corp 293095786
Assistant General Manager | 

Hamilton Courtyard
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

Shaner Operating Corp 293091056 Line Cook | Hamilton Courtyard 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Hamilton Butler

Stericycle Inc 293092160 Non CDL Route Driver-Shred-it 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 20.09 20.10 Hamilton Butler
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SUNBELT RENTALS INC 293086684 Driver - CDL A 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Middletown Butler

SUNBELT RENTALS INC 293085395 Yard Associate 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Fairfield Butler

Tapestry, INC. 293095915 Shipping Clerk (M-F, Second Shfit) 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Hamilton Butler

TELHIO CREDIT UNION INC 293103165 Mortgage Loan Originator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293099545 Activity Assistant 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 13.73 16.15 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293098769 Cook's Helper 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 15.67 19.58 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293099543 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 25.23 31.54 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293106115 Memory Care Leader 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Hamilton Butler

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293098774 Registered Nurse (RN) 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 28.62 38.17 Hamilton Butler

Volt Services Group 293089013 Manufacturing Associate 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Oxford Butler

Volt Services Group 293083283 Onsite Recruiter - West Chester OH 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 West Chester Butler

Volt Services Group 293083277 Welder 01/11/2026 01/14/2026 West Chester Butler

ABB  INC 293086910
Inside Sales Engineer Intern - 

Summer '26
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 20.00 34.00 Milford Clermont

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293102775 Laboratory Technician II 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Milford Clermont

Bucher & Christian Consulting, Inc. 293083293 Recruiter 01/11/2026 02/10/2026
New 

Richmond
Clermont

Clermont County 293101290 DEPUTY CLERK 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 16.00 Batavia Clermont

Clermont County 293101300 PRETRIAL BOND OFFICER I 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 24.17 Batavia Clermont

Clermont County 293101305 WRD MAINTENANCE TECH I 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 20.13 Batavia Clermont

Clermont County 293101274

YOUTH SPECIALIST/JUVENILE 

CORRECTIONAL 

OFFICER/CUSTODIAN

01/15/2026 04/15/2026 21.00 Batavia Clermont
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CLERMONT COUNTY AUDITOR 293099009
Youth Specialist/Juvenile 

Correctional Officer
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 21.00 21.00 Batavia Clermont

First Financial Bank 293098842 Consumer Banker II (Milford) 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Milford Clermont

First Financial Bank 293083360 Consumer Banker IV (Milford) 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Milford Clermont

GCBHS 293084250 Counseling Intern 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Amelia Clermont

GCBHS 293084251 Counseling Intern 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293088800 HR Coordinator 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293091917 HR Coordinator 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293091919
Licensed Intake Clinician 

(LSW/LPC)
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Amelia Clermont

GCBHS 293091335 Peer Recovery Supporter 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293091921 Peer Recovery Supporter 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293102674 Peer Recovery Supporter 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Batavia Clermont

GCBHS 293084248 Social Work Intern 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Amelia Clermont

Hire Thinking Inc. 293098955 Contingent Customer Service Rep 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 26.00 26.01 Amelia Clermont

INX International Ink Co 293089167
Inplant Ink Tech/Production - 3rd 

shift
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

INX International Ink Co 293089209
Inplant Ink Tech/Production - 3rd 

shift
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

Midland-Guardian Company 293097922 Data Engineer 01/14/2026 02/27/2026 119,787.00 119,787.00 Amelia Clermont

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097071
Custodian - Batavia Opportunity 

Center
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

Snap-on Incorporated 293099477 Outside Route Sales Representative 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Amelia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293089299 Account Manager (Beverage) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293102845 Indirect Tax Accountant 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Batavia Clermont
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Wisconsin Label Corporation 293084644
Lithographic Press Operator, 6PM-

6AM
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293084651
Machine Operator/Press Assistant, 

All Shifts Available
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293095259
Printing Press Operators - Open to 

Relocate!
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293095273
Printing Press Operators - Open to 

Relocate!
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Batavia Clermont

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293095252

Project Lead / Project Manager / 

Technical Project Manager (Multiple 

Locations)

01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Batavia Clermont

Acara Solutions, Inc. 293102716 Automotive Service Technician 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Acara Solutions, Inc. 293099326 Field Installation Technician 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Acara Solutions, Inc. 293102710 Field Installation Technician 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Accenture LLP 293086695 Business Architecture Manager 01/12/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Advantage Technical Services, Inc 293085403 Ops Specialist, Technical 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 16.83 23.41 Cincinnati Hamilton

Allison Landscaping and Water 

Gardens LLC
293103087 Landscape Laborer 01/16/2026 03/11/2026 18.59 18.59 Cincinnati Hamilton

ALS GROUP USA CORP 293099589 GC/GCMS Semi-Volatile Analyst 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ALS GROUP USA CORP 293099593 National PFAS Lead 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Ameresco Inc 293098858 Construction Project Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

AM - PM EMPLOYMENT LLC 293095589 Route Driver 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 19.00 19.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293097208 Data Engineer I - 3017813 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293104611 Data Engineer III - 3016132 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293104325 Data Engineer Level 3 - 3018300 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293104321 Executive Assistant - 3018098 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Apex Systems, Inc. 293097360
Mainframe Software Engineer IV - 

3018008
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293097451
MSP-Field/Sales Marketing 

Professional 3 - 3018138
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293097464
MSP-Field/Sales Marketing 

Professional 3 - 3018139
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293097417 Platform Engineer III - 3018031 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293097183
Provider Integration Specialist - 

3017231
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Norwood Hamilton

Apex Systems, Inc. 293104354
Senior Software Engineer III - 

3018279
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Arctic Information Technology, Inc. 293097801
Application Engineering Manager - 

2808
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Arctic Information Technology, Inc. 293097679
Doyon IT Academy for Doyon 

Shareholders - 2809
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ARS ACQUISITION HOLDINGS 

LLC
293105778 HVAC Service Technician 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ARS ACQUISITION HOLDINGS 

LLC
293105777 Outside Sales Rep - Residential 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Astrazeneca Pharmaceuticals LP 293083286

Pharmaceutical Sales Specialist, 

CVRM Primary Care - Cincinnati 

West, OH

01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Astrazeneca Pharmaceuticals LP 293105828

Pharmaceutical Sales Specialist, 

CVRM Primary Care - Cincinnati 

West, OH

01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Astrazeneca Pharmaceuticals LP 293105827
Regional Account Manager, 

Neurology, Cincinnati, OH
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BAXTER HEALTHCARE 

CORPORATION
293103473

Region Manager, Sales - Cincinnati 

/ Nashville
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

BDO USA, LLP 293086915
Interim Payroll Tax Consultant, 

Strategic Resources
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293086942 Cyber Systems Engineer 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293091806

Project Management Support 

(Contract to Direct)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293099113 Sr. Project Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293095910 Virtualization Systems Engineer 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Butler County 293085232 Forklift Operator - Warehouse 01/12/2026 02/28/2026 19.00 23.00 Sharonville Hamilton

Butler County 293094500 Utility Crew Foreman 01/14/2026 02/28/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CCBCC INC 293103519 Class A CDL Route Delivery Driver 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CCBCC INC 293100165 IT Field Technician III 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CDW LLC 293105937 Account Executive - Central Region 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CDW LLC 293098793
Financial Services Account 

Executive - Central Region
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CDW LLC 293098804
Financial Services Client Executive - 

Central Region
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CDW LLC 293098818
Healthcare Account Executive - 

Central Region
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CDW LLC 293098772
Healthcare Client Executive - 

Central Region
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Cellco Partnership D/B/A Verizon 

Wireless
293083330 Retail Sales Associate 01/11/2026 04/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Cellco Partnership D/B/A Verizon 

Wireless
293089175 Retail Sales Associate 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Cellco Partnership D/B/A Verizon 

Wireless
293089179 Retail Sales Associate 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091903 Advertising Account Executive 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092144 Advertising Account Executive 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095627 Advertising Account Executive 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096550 Assistant Store Manager 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293089905 Business Account Executive 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293090100 Business Account Executive 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091858 Business Account Executive 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293094292

Customer Service Representative | 

Billing Support
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097074

Customer Service Representative - 

Cosmetics
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096534 Director, ISP 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091820

Enterprise Account Executive, 

Spectrum Business
01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091102 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091263 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cleves Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091289 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091300 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091312 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091673 Field Technician 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091908 Field Technician 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Norwood Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092146 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092147 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cleves Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092148 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092149 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092156 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293093564 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091419 Human Resources Coordinator 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095622 Local Sales Manager -- Ad Sales 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091610

Major Account Executive, Strategic, 

Spectrum Business
01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293094572

Major Account Executive, Strategic, 

Spectrum Business
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton
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Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091527

Manager, Community Solutions 

Sales
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095598 Manager, Regional Construction 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095448

Multimedia Journalist, Cincinnati - 

Spectrum News 1
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095608

Multimedia Journalist, Cincinnati - 

Spectrum News 1
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091478 Outside Sales Representative 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091656 Outside Sales Representative 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293092223 Outside Sales Representative 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293089950

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091690

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293099148

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097786

Outside Sales Representative - 

Market Development
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Blue Ash Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091638 Retail Sales Specialist 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293094622 Retail Sales Specialist 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095877 Retail Sales Specialist 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096471 Retail Sales Specialist 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096947 Retail Sales Specialist 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096497 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097147 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097048

Senior Account Sales 

Representative
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293090429 Senior Sales Representative 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096746 Senior Sales Representative 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091495

Vertical Account Executive, 

Healthcare, Spectrum Business
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106211
Accreditation & Regulatory 

Consultant - Radiology
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103402
Advance Practice Provider NP/PA 

APP Emergency Medicine
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095841
Anesthesia - Associate Professor - 

Clinical
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095810 Anesthesia - Professor - Clinical 01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103377 Anesthesia - Professor - Clinical 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095856 Anesthesia Tech I 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103393

Behavioral Health Exposure 

Specialist (I, II or III), BMCP 

Eastgate

01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095897
Behavioral Health Specialist, 

Psychiatry Float Pool
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095905
Behavioral Health Specialist, 

Psychiatry Float Pool
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095793

Behavioral Medicine & Clinical 

Psychology - Associate/Assistant 

Professor/Staff Psychologist I/II

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106212 BHS, Child Psychiatry 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103375 Business Intelligence Analyst II 01/16/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095896
Cardiology - Acute Care Cardiology 

Unit - Hospitalist
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095902

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry - 

Inpatient Adolescent Unit - Assistant 

Professor

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106208
Clinical Assistant for Eastgate 

Sports Physical Therapy
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095745

Clinical Counselor (LPCC) or Social 

Worker (LISW), Outpatient 

Psychiatry

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095822

Clinical Research Coordinator III/IV - 

Qualitative Methods & Analysis 

Collaborative

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095874 Community Health Worker - Cradle 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099497
Community Health Worker for 

Adolescent & Young Adult Medicine
01/15/2026 01/18/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099512
Community Health Worker for 

Ambulatory/Outpatient
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095738 Cost Reporting/Accounting Manager 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095736

Developmental Behavioral 

Pediatrics Assistant or Associate 

Professor -Clinical

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095719

Developmental & Behavioral 

Pediatrics - Assistant Professor 

Clinical, Non-Tenure

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095834
Director of Cardiac Imaging and 

Rehab
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095777 Dish Room Attendant 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099501
Emergency Medicine - Clinical - 

Assistant Professor
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095760
Emergency Medicine - Physician--

Supplemental
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095887
Emergency Medicine - Staff 

Physician I
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095744 EMR Analyst II - Epic Beaker 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095889 EMT 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095730
Endocrinology - Research - 

Assistant or Associate Professor
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095763
Experienced Registered Nurse, 

Hemodialysis
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099484
Family Nurse Practitioner (FNP) 

Surgical Pain Services
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106214 Grounds tech 1 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103405 Health Unit Coordinator, LA4-3 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103395 Health Unit Coordinator, TCC 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095713
Hospital Medicine - Clinical and 

Research Opportunities
01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103387
Hospital Medicine - Clinical and 

Research Opportunities
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099488 HPC Systems Engineer I 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106215 Infant Teacher 10a-6:30p 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095722 Infection Prevention Lead 01/14/2026 01/18/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095829

Infectious Diseases - Associate 

Medical Director of Infection 

Prevention & Control, -

Assistant/Assoc

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095852
Insurance Verification 

Representative I
01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095837
Intake Coordinator, MBHI Family 

Navigator
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103392

Intake Coordinator, Mental & 

Behavioral Health Institute (MBHI) 

Systems Navigator

01/16/2026 01/18/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095861 Lab Support Tech I 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095826 Lab Technical Specialist 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095728 Lab Technologist I or II 01/14/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095858 Lab Technologist I or II 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095868 Lab Technologist I or II 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095866 Lead Transport Rep 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095818 Manager, Clinical Research 01/14/2026 01/18/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095746 Medical Assistant - Float - Full-Time 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095870
Medical Assistant - Infectious 

Disease - Full-Time
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095721
Medical Assistant - Otolaryngology - 

Full-Tme
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095747 Neonatology NICU Hospitalist 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095767 Neonatology Physician-Standby 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095864

Nephrology and Hypertension - 

Kidney Transplant Focus - Assistant 

or Associate Professor

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095872
Nephrology - Division Director - 

Associate/Full Professor
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095758

Nurse Practitioner or Physician 

Assistant, Radiology - Fluoroscopy 

(AART Certification REQUIRED)

01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095863 Officer III, Major Gifts 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099495
Oncology Department - Nocturnist - 

Staff Physician I - Part-time
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099492 Patient Access Representative 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103380 Patient Access Representative 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103401

Patient Care Assistant - Burnet 

Emergency Department - 20 

hours/week - Night Shift

01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103396

Patient Care Assistant, 

GI/Colorectal - 24 hours/week, PM 

Shift

01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099483
Patient Care Assistant - Part Time - 

Day shift
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103385 Patient Escorter 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099491 Patient Rep I 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106210 Patient Rep II or III - Fetal Therapy 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095789 PCA, Anesthesia Imaging 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095732
Pediatric Rehabilitation Medicine - 

Assistant Professor
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095774
Pediatric Rehabilitation Medicine - 

Assistant Professor
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095831 Phlebotomist 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099487
Postdoctoral Research Fellow 

(Danzer) Mechanism of Epilepsy
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095859
Program Management  Coordinator, 

Cradle Cincinnati
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095741
Psychiatry - Eating Disorders - 

Assistant Professor
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095742
Psychiatry - Fragile X, Clinical - 

Associate Professor
01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103382
Psychiatry - Fragile X, Clinical - 

Associate Professor
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103383
Psychiatry - Outpatient - Assistant 

Professor/Associate Professor
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095717
Radiologic Technologist - 10-hour 

shift
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099485 Radiologic Technologist - 32-hours 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106213
Radiologic Technologist (PRN) - 

Eastgate & Winslow
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095714 Radiologist Assistant (RA) 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095748
Radiology - Assistant Professor - 

Neuroradiology
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095808
Radiology  - Pediatric Interventional 

Radiology Faculty Opportunity
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095739
Registered Dietitian for Bariatric 

Surgery
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095805 Registered Nurse CICU 01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103390 Registered Nurse CICU 01/16/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103410
Registered Nurse CICU 

(Experienced Nurse Only)
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099503 Registered Nurse II 01/15/2026 01/18/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095766 Registered Nurse - OR 01/14/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099481 Registered Nurse PICU 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099507
Registered Nurse (RN), Inpatient 

Rehab - 32 hours/week, Night Shift
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095888
Registered Nurse (RN), Psychiatry 

Float Pool
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099513
Registered Nurse (RN), Psychiatry 

Float Pool
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095795 Registered Nurse, SRU 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293106207 Registered Nurse, TCC 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095900
Research Assistant I or II - 

Neurology - Dr. Tiwari Lab
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095770 Research Nurse I 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095792 RN Care Manager-Healthvine 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095734 RN, Child Psychiatry 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099510

RN Clinical Manager, Burnet 

Emergency Department - Full-time, 

Night Shift

01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095731 RNFA Eden/Eastgate 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095848 RN-Outpatient Psychiatry 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099489 RN  VAT 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095754 Senior Developer 01/14/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095879 Senior Executive Assistant 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103398
Senior Project Management 

Specialist - Learning Networks
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103386 Shuttle Driver II 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095893 student co-op 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095751 Supply Chain Associate 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293099506 Supply Chain Associate 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095884 Supply Chain Associate I 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095820
Systems Engineer I - Enterprise 

Storage
01/14/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Chobani, Inc. 293085418
Customer Business Manager 

(Kroger)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Chobani, Inc. 293098881 Retail Sales & Execution Analyst 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Chobani, Inc. 293105856
Senior Manager, Shopper Marketing 

(AFH & Emerging)
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Civil & Environmental Consultants, 

Inc.
293099533

Civil Engineering Project 

Manager/Senior Project Manager 

($10,000 sign on bonus)

01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Civista Bank 293099418 Regional Market Executive 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

CLUB DEMONSTRATION 

SERVICES, INC.
293099334

Part Time Product Demonstrator in 

Costco
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 16.00 16.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

Concordance Healthcare Solutions, 

LLC
293093533 Onsite Customer Service Specialist 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Convergint Technologies LLC 293091834 Electrical Installer 1 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Convergint Technologies LLC 293105944 Operations Manager 1 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 108,500.00 173,600.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293097518
Animator / Motion Lead (3D) - AG24-

188456911
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293097610
Animator / Motion Lead (3D) - AG24-

188456912
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Creative Circle 293097531
Digital Affiliate Marketing Manager -

Cincinnati - TF5-187653626
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293097493 Email Developer - TW7-187491929 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293097592 Email Developer - TW7-187491930 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Creative Circle 293097566
Relocate to Cincinnati - Email 

Developer - AB19-187629027
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dairy Farmers of America 293091526 Route Driver - Class A CDL 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293099075 Assistant Housekeeping Manager 01/15/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293102920 Assistant Housekeeping Manager 01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293099072 Front Desk Agent 01/15/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293106135 Front Desk Agent 01/17/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293099050 Lead Greeter/Cashier - PM 01/15/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293102918 Lead Greeter/Cashier - PM 01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293099026 Lead Server - AM 01/15/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293102880 Lead Server - AM 01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293099071 Sales Coordinator 01/15/2026 01/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293102876 Sales Coordinator 01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DAVIDSON HOTEL COMPANY 

LLC
293102925 Sales Manager-Corporate Market 01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DEMATIC CORP. 293106124
Electro-Mechanical Technician 2 

(Coke)
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 20.00 30.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

DIEBOLD, INCORPORATED 293095794 Field Service Technician 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293091618 Account Manager II - SE Michigan 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 Sharonville Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293105585
Director, R&D Portfolio & Analytical 

Services
01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293105588 Enterprise Account Director 01/16/2026 01/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293105589

Field Technical Service 

Representative - NE Ohio/NW 

Pennsylvania

01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Sharonville Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293084205
Field Tech Service Representative - 

Las Vegas
01/11/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293102139

Field Tech Service Representative -  

NE Massachusetts or SE New 

Hampshire region

01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293091619 Product Analyst - Sharonville, OH 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293091623 Product Analyst - Sharonville, OH 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293105587 QC Chemist - Sharonville, Ohio 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Sharonville Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293107600 QC Chemist - Sharonville, Ohio 01/17/2026 02/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293086947

Senior Director, Research & 

Development - Industrial Fluids & 

Lubricants

01/12/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293086949

Senior Director, Research & 

Development - Water Based 

Chemistries

01/12/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293098098 Sourcing Analyst 01/14/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

DuBois Chemicals, Inc. 293084204
Union Production Operator - Powder 

Take Out
01/11/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293106166
Engineer I - Advanced Distribution 

Management System (ADMS)
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 293084642

Products & Services Manager or 

Senior Products and Services 

Manager

01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293085423
Associate Sales Account Executive - 

Benefits Technology
01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293085464 Client Benefits Specialist 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Faith Technologies, Inc. 293089095 Railroad Signal Maintainer 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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First Financial Bank 293105992 Consumer Banker II (4th & Vine) 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

First Financial Bank 293105997 Cyber Analyst II 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

First Financial Bank 293102666
Sr Commercial Relationship 

Manager I
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

FLC 293103301 Farm Supervisor 01/16/2026 03/15/2026 22.00 Loveland Hamilton

FLC 293103368 Farmworker 01/16/2026 03/15/2026 18.00 Loveland Hamilton

Fortec Laser Services, Inc. 293090030 Clinical Technology Specialist 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 50,000.00 60,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293098975 Associate Case Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 17.11 17.12 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293105787 Associate Case Manager 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 17.11 17.11 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293088798 Computer Technician 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091916 Computer Technician 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293084252 Counseling Intern 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293084247 Family Support Specialist 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091918 Family Support Worker 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293102663 Family Support Worker 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293089243
Home Based Therapist (LCSW or 

LPCC)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091914
Home Based Therapist (LCSW or 

LPCC)
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091330
Licensed Intake Clinician 

(LSW/LPC)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091920
Licensed Intake Clinician 

(LSW/LPC)
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293084253
Mental Health Therapist/Counselor - 

PRN
01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293084246 Nurse (RN or LPN) 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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GCBHS 293104786 Program Support Worker 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293105788 Program Support Worker 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293084249 Social Work Intern 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293089246 SUD Peer Team Lead 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293091915 SUD Peer Team Lead 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GCBHS 293102644 SUD Peer Team Lead 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293105968 Boiler Operator 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GENERAL MILLS SERVICES, INC. 293098823
Maintenance Lead - Days - 

Cincinnati Plant
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GLOBAL PAYMENT HOLDING 

COMPANY
293096648

Outside Sales Representative - 

Software
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GLOBAL PAYMENT HOLDING 

COMPANY
293096676

Outside Sales Representative - 

Software
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

GLOBAL PAYMENT HOLDING 

COMPANY
293096682

Outside Sales Representative - 

Software
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Groundwork Ohio River Valley, Inc. 293085349 Green Team Youth Leader 01/12/2026 02/23/2026 17.00 17.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hanchett Paper Company 293106182 Warehouse Coordinator 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 22.00 24.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

HDR ENGINEERING INC 293099336 Bridge Engineer 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

HDR ENGINEERING INC 293103260 Rail Engineer 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293088805
Carpenters for Concrete 

Construction - Cincinnati, OH
01/12/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Heico Holding, Inc. 293088807
Laborers for Concrete Construction - 

Cincinnati, OH
01/12/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Hunter Defense Technologies Inc 293088658 Certified Welding Inspector (CWI) 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Industrial Staffing Services 293091525 RN Progressive Care Unit 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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JAMES ANNALEE LLC 293085319
Home Health Aide/ 

CNAs/STNAs/DSPs, MAs needed!
01/12/2026 02/11/2026 15.50 17.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Johnson Controls Inc. 293106102
HVAC Commercial Account 

Executive
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 70,000.00 110,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

JONES LANG LASALLE 

AMERICAS INC
293104032

Heartland PDS Lead, Healthcare 

Construction
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

JONES LANG LASALLE 

AMERICAS INC
293102846

Senior Project Manager, 

Construction
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Kenwood Country Club, Inc. 293097171 DISHWASHERS 01/14/2026 03/15/2026 14.50 20.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

KeyBank NA 293090174 Financial Wellness Associate 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KeyBank NA 293094969 Personal Banker 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Kokosing Inc 293092259 Construction Supply Clerk 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293089231
Associate Director, Cortex/XSOAR 

Operations
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293099022 Associate Director, Tax 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293091665
Director, Compliance Governance & 

Monitoring
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293088582 Director, Portfolio Manager 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293106074
Director, SAP S4 HANA Solution 

Architect - Utilities
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293102767 FinOps Practitioner 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293091669 Lead Specialist, ServiceNow 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293095790
Manager, Google Security Cloud 

Operations
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293105862

Manager, SAP ENRC - Joint 

Venture Accounting / Production 

Revenue Accounting

01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293095804
Manager, Talent Acquisition 

Technology
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293099019 Manager, Tax Accounting 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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KPMG LLP 293089138 Marketing Cloud Technical Lead 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293105864
Senior Associate, Microsoft Sentinel 

Content Development
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293090035 Senior Associate, SOC Analyst 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293090043 Senior Associate, SOC Analyst 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

KPMG LLP 293088579
Temporary Engineer, Systems & 

Infrastructure Administrator
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc
293089488

Senior Project Manager - 

Environmental
01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LITHKO CONTRACTING, LLC. 293090008 Concrete Construction Intern 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LITHKO CONTRACTING, LLC. 293083445 Project Engineer 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LIVING ARRANGEMENTS FOR 

THE DEVELOPMENTALLY DISABL
293100670

Direct Support Professional-Find-A-

Way
01/15/2026 02/28/2026 16.75 16.75 Cincinnati Hamilton

LIVING ARRANGEMENTS FOR 

THE DEVELOPMENTALLY DISABL
293100601

Direct Support Professional-Geier 

Apartments
01/15/2026 02/28/2026 16.75 16.75 Cincinnati Hamilton

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL 

SERVICES LLC
293102636 Field Construction Manager 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL 

SERVICES LLC
293102627 Project Controls Specialist 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL 

SERVICES LLC
293102638 Project Manager 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

LTS MANAGED TECHNICAL 

SERVICES LLC
293102641 Senior Project Manager 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

MAXIMUS SERVICES LLC 293105800 Category Management Manager 01/17/2026 02/21/2026 106,400.00 178,100.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

MERRITT HOSPITALITY LLC 293099667 Executive Chef 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

MERRITT HOSPITALITY LLC 293091794 Room Attendant 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Millipore Corporation 293091922
Maintenance and Engineering 

Manager
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Motion Industries, Inc. 293092194
Sr. Customer Service Inside Sales 

Rep
01/13/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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MRA - The Management 

Association
293099457 Manufacturing / Production - Grinder 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nautilus Hyosung America, Inc. 293092192 ATM Technician (4447) 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Nexeo Plastics, LLC 293091524 Account Manager - Cincinnati OH 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293091912 Equipment Operator I 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293102360 Financial Analyst 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293089840
Financial Analyst - Supply Chain 

Strategy
01/13/2026 01/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293084244 Maintenance 2nd Shift 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293103338
Sales Development Internship 

(Summer 2026)
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Nucor Steel Marion, Inc. 293089841
Sales Representative (Ferrous, 

Nonferrous, Ferroalloy & Industrial)
01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095563 Direct Service Professional 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099211
Donation Center Attendant at Blue 

Ash
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099207
Donation Center Attendant at 

Cleves Warsaw
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099203 Donation Center Attendant Floater 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097146 Dormitory Case Manager 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293090126 Janitorial Floor Technician (Peck) 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095560
Learning Specialist for Community 

Impact and Investment Team
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097076 Maintenance Repairer 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293090133
Material Handler (1st Shift at 

Oakley)
01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293090136 Material Handler (3rd Shift - Oakley) 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Ohio Valley Goodwill 293096983
Retail Assistant Manager at 

Deerfield
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097034
Retail Assistant Store Manager at 

Beechmont
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095350
Retail Assistant Store Manager at 

Harrison
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097045
Retail Assistant Store Manager at 

Loveland
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097168
Retail Assistant Store Manager at  

Oakley
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099018
Retail Assistant Store Manager - 

Cincinnati Westside
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099067
Retail Assistant Store Manager - Tri 

State
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293096925 Retail District Director 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099237
Retail Donation Attendant at 

Deerfield
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099195
Retail E-Commerce Lead at 

Woodlawn
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293098970 Retail General Manager at Cheviot 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293098987
Retail General Manager- Butler 

County
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099024
Retail General Manager - Cincinnati 

Westside
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099074 Retail General Manager - Tri State 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099232
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Deerfield
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099135
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Harrison
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Harrison Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099376
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Loveland
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099094
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Montgomery
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099396
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Oakley
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099223
Retail Merchandise Processor at Tri 

County
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton
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Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099092
Retail Sales Associate at 

Beechmont
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099241 Retail Sales Associate at Deerfield 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099248 Retail Sales Associate at Loveland 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099100
Retail Sales Associate at Mt. 

Washington
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099391 Retail Sales Associate at Oakley 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293096972 Retail Team Leader at Deerfield 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Loveland Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293096961 Retail Team Leader at Tri-County 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099003 Retail Team Leader - Butler County 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099011
Retail Team Leader - Cincinnati 

Westside
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293095875
Senior Retail Outlet/Sustainability 

Manager
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099193
Truck Driver (Non CDL) at 

Woodlawn
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 CINCINNATI Hamilton

Oncology Hematology Care, Inc. 293098859 Lab Services Supervisor 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oncology Hematology Care, Inc. 293089249 Nurse Navigator 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293105829 Agile Test Lead 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293105831 Automation Engineer 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293083326 BI Administrator 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293089074 BioStatistician I 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Oxford Global Resources LLC 293098697 Project Manager 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Packaging Corporation of America 293096966
Corrugator Stacker Operator - 2nd / 

3rd Shift
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 23.59 23.60 Cincinnati Hamilton

PC Connection, Inc. 293089285
Principal Field Solution Architect, 

Hybrid OH
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Performance Electronics LTD 293095616
Electronics Manufacturing 

Technician
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 40,500.00 48,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES 

STORES INC
293083333 Inactive - Groomer 01/11/2026 04/11/2026 15.00 22.50 Cincinnati Hamilton

PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES 

STORES INC
293089445 Inactive - Groomer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 15.00 22.50 Cincinnati Hamilton

PETCO ANIMAL SUPPLIES 

STORES INC
293089443 Junior Groomer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 10.00 16.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Peter Cremer North America, LP 293086946
Night Shift Chemical Control Room 

Operator I
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 21.50 21.51 Cincinnati Hamilton

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293086889 Assembler 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293086894 Assembler - Nights 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293098833 Electrical Engineering Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Pole/Zero Acquisition, Inc. 293086895 Warehouse Manager 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RedVectorcom LLC 293091339
Marketing Associate (Demand 

Generation)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RedVectorcom LLC 293104072
Marketing Manager (Demand 

Generation)
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

R E MICHEL COMPANY LLC 293103430 HVAC Branch Manager 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

R E MICHEL COMPANY LLC 293096886
HVAC Outside Sales 

Representative
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rentokil North America, Inc 293096516 Termite Technician 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 18.00 20.40 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rentokil North America, Inc 293099522 Wildlife & Construction Specialist 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 18.00 25.00 Harrison Hamilton

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293091679 Pharmacist / Overnight 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 66.00 70.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

RES-CARE OHIO, INC. 293102825 Regional Operations Specialist 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 60,000.00 63,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Restaurant Technologies, Inc. 293098869 Delivery Service Driver 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 26.00 26.01 Cincinnati Hamilton

RSM US LLP 293099723 Assurance Intern - Summer 2027 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RSM US LLP 293099734 Assurance Intern - Winter 2027 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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RSM US LLP 293099745
Federal Tax Services Intern - Winter 

2027
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

RSM US LLP 293099768 Microsoft 365 Messaging Engineer 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 85,100.00 161,700.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Rueve Corporation 293090944 Landscape Laborer 01/13/2026 03/11/2026 18.59 18.59 Cincinnati Hamilton

Select Employment Services, Inc. 293089190 Radiologic Technologist 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Select Employment Services, Inc. 293089186 X Ray Technician Limited Scope 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293089255 Director, Commercial Operations 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293089261 Director, Commercial Sales 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293083375 HVAC Maintenance Technician 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293106069 Plumber I 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293106072 Service Manager 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293083374 Service Technician IV- Commercial 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Shaner Operating Corp 293099532
Dishwasher | Hotel Celare, a 

Marriott Tribute Portfolio
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SLK AMERICA, INC 293088963 Quality Assurance Lead 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Smithfield Packaged Meats Corp 293104879 OTR CDL-A Driver - Springdale, OH 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Smithfield Packaged Meats Corp 293104885 OTR CDL-A Driver - Springdale, OH 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Smithfield Packaged Meats Corp 293092591
Senior Quality Assurance Manager - 

BioScience
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Southern Graphic Systems, LLC 293091788 Multimedia Creative Director 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SOUTHWEST OHIO REGIONAL 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY
293092217 Entry Level Fleet Mechanic 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 21.02 30.03 Cincinnati Hamilton

SOUTHWEST OHIO REGIONAL 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY
293092172 Fleet Mechanic 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

SOUTHWEST OHIO REGIONAL 

TRANSIT AUTHORITY
293092174 Fleet Service Worker 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 17.96 20.27 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Spectraforce Technologies Inc 293090171
Data Integrity Specialist (QC Lab 

Data Review & Compliance)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation 

Services
293098757 Engineer, Quality 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation 

Services
293106002 FP&A Intern - Summer 2026 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

StandardAero Business Aviation 

Services
293105891 Summer Business Operations Intern 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Summit Fire & Security LLC 293098986 Fire Sprinkler Apprentice 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 18.00 25.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Summit Fire & Security LLC 293098991 Fire Sprinkler Apprentice 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 18.00 25.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Summit Fire & Security LLC 293098994 Fire Sprinkler Foreman 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 18.00 25.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

SUNBELT RENTALS INC 293102760 Field Service Technician 2 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Sun Chemical Corporation 293106109 Director Research and Development 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Sun Chemical Corporation 293089248

Regional Inplant Support 

Representative: Bowling Green, KY 

/ Nashville, TN area(

01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Sun Life Financial (U.S.) Services 

Company, Inc.
293103102

Senior Employee Benefits Sales 

Representative - Cincinnati/KY
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293103071 Automotive Painter (Night Shift) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293090076 Collision Supervisor (Night Shift) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293103069 Collision Technician (Night Shift) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293103066 Paint Prepper (Night Shift) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293099012
START Service Technician (Spring 

2026)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Telsa Motors, Inc 293103074 Vehicle Detailer (Night Shift) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 293103225
Driller Assistant/Exploration Team 

Member I
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 293103228 Driller/Exploration Team Member II 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Terracon Consultants, Inc. 293103231 Driller/Exploration Team Member III 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 293103596 Engineering Technician I 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 293103582 Engineering Technician III 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

The Scotts Company 293089753
Merchandiser - Cincinnati 

(Beechmont), OH
01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 293102761
Account Executive, Business Team 

Sales
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 71,800.00 129,400.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 293089244 Broadband Specialist 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 293098862
Mobile Associate, Store-in-Store, 

Retail Sales
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trans Ash, Inc 293085302 National  Sales Manager 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 100,000.00 150,000.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102724 Activity Assistant 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293106027 Activity Assistant 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102727 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 25.23 31.54 Cincinnati Hamilton

Tris Pharma, Inc. 293103032 Regional Account Manager 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293107050
Senior Project Superintendent - 

Cincinnati
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Turner Construction Company 293089173
Workers Compensation Claims 

Manager
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293106149

2nd Shift General Manager 

Production
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293099214

Industrial Maintenance 1st shift 

Cincinnati OH
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293099217

Industrial Maintenance 2nd Shift 

Cincinnati OH
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293099219

Industrial Maintenance 3rd Shift 

Cincinnati OH
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293103081

Packer Labor 2nd Shift Cincinnati 

OH
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293103083

Packer Labor PR01 1st Shift 

Cincinnati OH
01/16/2026 01/19/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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TYSON SALES AND 

DISTRIBUTION, INC.
293089533 Production Supervisor 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Univar Solutions USA Inc. 293103100 Operations Supervisor II 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

U.S. Venture, Inc 293091530
Operations Administrative 

Assistant/Backup Dispatcher
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Vertiv Corporation 293083323
Regional Sales Manager, Services 

(Northeast/ Mid-Atlantic)
01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Wall Colmonoy Corporation 293092248
Shop Technician - Benching & 

Assembly
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Woolpert, Inc. 293096021
Transportation Engineer in Training 

(Engineer in Training II)
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 75,400.00 94,300.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293090127

Business Process Specialist-

Payments Infrastructure Automation 

Analyst

01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293090132 Compliance Analyst Senior 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293096876 Global Payments Specialist 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293102619
Inside Sales Representative II 

(Cincinnati, OH)
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293102624
Inside Sales Representative II 

(Virtual)
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293096766
Sales Executive Merchant Regional 

(Michigan City, IN / Mishawaka, IN)
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293102630 Sales Support Coordinator II 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293098949
Senior Collections Associate (B2B) - 

Cincinnati (Hybrid)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Worldpay,  LLC 293098953
Sr. Director, Client Relations 

Executive
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

ZOLL Medical Corporation 293098989
National Accounts Program 

Coordinator
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 88,500.00 110,600.00 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293103593
Behind-the-Scenes Tour Guide 

(Part Time)
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293085903
Seasonal Park Services Team 

Member (Spring 2026)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293085719
Visitor Experience Ambassador - 

Arrivals (Spring 2026)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton
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Zoological Society of Cincinnati 293085641
Visitor Experience Ambassador - 

Attractions (Spring 2026)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Cincinnati Hamilton

Adient US LLC 293104027 Production Supervisor 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Greenfield Highland

Fastenal Company 293103533 Customer Site Warehouse Support 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293085325 Cashier Part Time 01/12/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293094814 Family Service Worker 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Greenfield Highland

Highland County 293084908 Food Service Worker 01/12/2026 01/15/2026 Greenfield Highland

Highland County 293085323 Full Time-Fulfillment 01/12/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293085333
Full Time Merchandising Service 

Associate
01/12/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293095934 Inspector, Detail 01/14/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293096018 Machinist 01/14/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293095263 Police Dispatcher 01/14/2026 02/06/2026 23.22 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293095966 Technician, Coating / Plating 01/14/2026 02/23/2026 Hillsboro Highland

Highland County 293094693 Workforce Service Director 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Hillsboro Highland

StandardAero Business Aviation 

Services
293103605 Machinist - WaterJet Operator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Hillsboro Highland

StandardAero Business Aviation 

Services
293086941 Operator, Bench 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Hillsboro Highland

The Scotts Company 293089765 Merchandiser - Hillsboro, OH 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Hillsboro Highland

TLC NURSING ASSOCIATES INC 293083319 Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA) 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 1,053.70 1,053.70 Greenfield Highland

84 LUMBER COMPANY 293099657 Manager Trainee in Training 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

AIRGAS USA, LLC 293095796 District Manager 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

AIRGAS USA, LLC 293105886 Lead Operations/Quality Tech 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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ALLIED SERVICES, INC 293102963 Sheetmetal Worker 01/16/2026 03/15/2026 28.00 32.00 Clayton Montgomery

AM - PM EMPLOYMENT LLC 293095592 Route Driver 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 19.00 19.00 Dayton Montgomery

AMTIS, Inc. 293099969
Material Handler - Dayton (Full-

Time)
01/15/2026 02/13/2026 19.05 19.05 Moraine Montgomery

Arcticom, LLC 293106148 Cloud Solutions Architect 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Arcticom, LLC 293083399 Training Consultant 01/11/2026 01/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Axogen Corporation 293084640 Processing Technician I - 3rd shift 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Axogen Corporation 293106041 Quality Analyst - 2nd Shift 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Axogen Corporation 293093595 Site Operations Coordinator 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Axogen Corporation 293098890 Sr. Scientist, Quality Control 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293086943 Logistics Specialist l 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293092686 AFSIM Mission Analyst 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293084576
Embedded Model-Based Systems 

Engineer
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293099147 Industrial Security Specialist, Mid 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293099149 Industrial Security Specialist, Mid 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293086780 Modeling and Simulation Engineer 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293103449 Operations Management Analyst 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293088799
Program Management Specialist, 

Mid
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293088795 Remote Sensing Scientist 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC 293086779 SIGINT Technical Analyst, Senior 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

CCBCC INC 293099143
Warehouse Order Checker 2nd 

Shift
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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CENTRAL GARDEN & PET 

COMPANY
293084242

Warehouse Order Selection 

Associate
01/11/2026 02/11/2026 16.00 18.00 Vandalia Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293090090 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293090095 Field Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097157 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097173 Field Technician 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091812 Local Sales Manager -- Ad Sales 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293095618 Local Sales Manager -- Ad Sales 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293089962 Outside Sales Representative 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096521 Outside Sales Representative 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091512

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096644

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293097825

Outside Sales Representative 

(Bilingual Spanish)
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293089889

Outside Sales Representative - 

Market Development
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091581 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Englewood Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091646 Retail Sales Specialist - Part-Time 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Englewood Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096573 Senior Sales Representative 01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091568 Supervisor, Multi Tenant Sales 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091346

Supervisor, Underground 

Construction
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293094308

Supervisor, Underground 

Construction
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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CHEROKEE NATION 

MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING 

LLC

293102575 Registered Nurse 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293091899
Central Sterile Supply Tech- 

Weekend Shift
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Community Blood Center 293086923
Processing Supervisor - Second 

Shift
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Concrafted LLC 293099524 Polisher/Epoxy Applicator Installer 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 18.00 25.00 Englewood Montgomery

Core4ce, LLC 293095674 Data Scientist 01/14/2026 02/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

County Fire Protection, Inc. 293106179 Service Manager 01/17/2026 02/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

D4C Dental Brands Inc. 293086884 Dental - Front Office Coordinator 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Daikin Applied Americas Inc 293091291 Data Center Program Director 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Daikin Applied Americas Inc 293091297 Data Center Solutions Director 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293103785 Associate System Operator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293096554 Electrical Test Technician I 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293091531 Engineer, WPAFB 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293103234 Intern/Co-Op Engineer - Fall 2026 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293093965
Join the AES Early Talent 

Community!
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293092698 Joint Use Analyst 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293098828 Senior Project Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293098826 Short Term Trader/Dispatcher I 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293099567 Substation Design Engineer 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dayton Power & Light Company 293099926 Tax Analyst 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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DCS CORPORATION 293089902
Engineering Management Support 

(FMS) (Dayton)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DCS CORPORATION 293099549
Program Management Support - 

Global Hawk (Dayton)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DCS CORPORATION 293091544 Security Assistant, Senior - TS/SCI 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DCS CORPORATION 293095824
Senior Cloud System Architect B-21 

(Dayton)
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DCS CORPORATION 293102843 Systems Engineer, Senior - TS/SCI 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293099428 Automated Test Engineer 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 100,000.00 130,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293092176 Data Analyst II 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 105,000.00 130,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293092209 Enterprise Architect III 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 125,000.00 150,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293099422

Forward Deployed Innovation 

Strategist
01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293099424 Help Desk Manager 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 65,000.00 90,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

DDC Information Technology 

Services
293099426 Scrum Master/Deputy PM 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 100,000.00 125,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293095685 Java Developer 01/14/2026 02/14/2026 120,000.00 122,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dine Source LLC 293095670 Systems Engineer/Integrator 01/14/2026 02/14/2026 70,000.00 80,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Domtar Paper Co., LLC 293084238 Mechanical Maintenance Technician 01/11/2026 02/11/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Domtar Paper Co., LLC 293084239 Mechanical Maintenance Technician 01/11/2026 02/11/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092215 Admission Counselor 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 43,000.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092213
Career Pathways Department 

(CPD) Clerk
01/13/2026 02/13/2026 17.34 17.34 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092218 Career Prep Instructor 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 43,888.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092202
Center Standards & Incentive 

Officer
01/13/2026 02/13/2026 43,000.00 46,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092212 HR Training Coordinator 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 20.03 20.03 Dayton Montgomery
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Dynamic Educational Systems 293092206 Job Placement Specialist 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 43,888.00 43,888.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092179 Placement Manager 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 59,000.00 60,486.40 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092177 Recreation Specialist 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 17.20 17.20 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092200 Registered Nurse 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 70,000.00 75,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092171 Residential Advisor 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 17.36 17.36 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092183 Senior Lead Cook 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 18.20 18.20 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Educational Systems 293092186 TEAP Specialist 01/13/2026 02/13/2026 24.19 24.19 Dayton Montgomery

Dynamic Workforce Services Inc. 293097038 Part-Time Librarian 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 35.00 40.00 Dayton Montgomery

DYNAMIX GROUP LLC 293095029
Process Manufacturing Engineer / 

CNC Machining
01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Eastway Corporation 293103002 Housing Coordinator 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 18.00 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102319 Business Intelligence Analyst 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102320
Computer and Information Systems 

Manager
01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102323 Computer Programmer 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102331 Computer Programmer 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102328 Computer Programmer Junior 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102330 Software Quality Engineer 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293105750 System Administrator (Cloud) 01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102325 Technical Program Manager 01/15/2026 01/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ECS FEDERAL LLC 293102329 UX Designer 01/15/2026 01/19/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Epsilon C5I, Inc. 293106177 Chief Scientist - Spectral Sciences 01/17/2026 02/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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EXPANSIA Group LLC 293099811 E01 Cloud Engineer III 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

EXPANSIA Group LLC 293090359
Interested in Future Dayton, OH 

Opportunities
01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Ferrellgas 293086852 Truck Driver 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

First Financial Bank 293092563
Consumer Banker I (Centerville 

Place)
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Centerville Montgomery

First Financial Bank 293105993
Consumer Banker IV (Huber 

Heights)
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

First Financial Bank 293089194 Mortgage Loan Originator 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

First Financial Bank 293098844
Part Time Consumer Banker I 

(Centerville Place)
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Centerville Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293089749 AI/ML Engineer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293089760
Director of Business Development, 

Cybersecurity
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293089755
Director of Operations, 

Cybersecurity Programs
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293089159
Distinguished AI/ML Engineering 

Lead
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293089156
Distinguished Software Engineering 

Lead
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Frontier Technology, Inc. 293096970
Senior Weapon Systems Integration 

Engineer
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Fullmer's Landscaping, Inc. 293095048 Landscape Laborer 01/14/2026 03/11/2026 19.13 19.50 Dayton Montgomery

Georgia Television, LLC 293083984 Account Executive - WHIO TV 01/11/2026 04/11/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Georgia Television, LLC 293084004
Board Operator (Part-Time) - 

Dayton Radio
01/11/2026 04/11/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Hallmark Marketing Company LLC 293102738
Hallmark Field Territory Supervisor 

(part-time) - Vandalia OH 45377
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 19.50 21.50 Dayton Montgomery

HX5LLC 293096916 FMS Acquisition Manager 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Infinity Labs LLC 293100737 Modeling & Simulation Specialist 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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KeyBank NA 293094452 Private Client Banker 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293089122
Home Health Occupational 

Therapist - Moraine, OH
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293089118
Home Health Physical Therapist - 

Dayton, OH
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293103088 LMSW Social Worker Hospice 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LHC Group, Inc 293102927
Registered Nurse Case Manager 

Hospice - PRN
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

LJB INC. 293092126 CAD Designer - Dayton, OH 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Millipore Corporation 293098540
Account Manager - Lab Water 

Solutions - Cincinnati Ohio
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099390 Acquisition PM Support - Senior 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293089149
Acquisition Program Manager - 

Senior
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099362 Acquisition Technical Advisor 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099327 All-Source Intelligence Analyst 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099350

Cyber Security Engineer - 

Information Systems Security 

Engineer (ISSE) - Senior

01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099328 Data Solution Architect 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293089143 DevSecOps Engineer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293089986
Director of Business Development 

(National Security Division)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293086953 Engineering Support SME 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293085377 Journeyman Systems Administrator 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099388
Modeling and Simulation Test 

Engineer
01/15/2026 04/15/2026

Wright-

Patterson Air 

Force Base

Montgomery

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293094452
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293089122
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293089118
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293103088
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293102927
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293092126
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293098540
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099390
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293089149
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099362
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099327
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099350
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099328
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293089143
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293089986
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293086953
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293085377
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?jobid=293099388


Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099330
Modeling & Simulation (M&S) 

Engineer and Data Analyst
01/15/2026 04/15/2026

Wright-

Patterson Air 

Force Base

Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099353 M&S Engineer (Mid-Level) 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293103636 Security Support SME/GSSO 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293102865

Senior Cyber Security 

Engineer/Information Systems 

Security Manager (ISSM)

01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293102869

Senior Cyber Security 

Engineer/Information Systems 

Security Manager (ISSM)

01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099370 Senior IR Signature Engineer 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099331
Senior Program Manager - 

Execution Support
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293099332 Systems Administrator - SME 01/15/2026 04/15/2026

Wright-

Patterson Air 

Force Base

Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293106186
Systems Engineer Senior - sUAS 

Autonomy
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293106106
Telecommunications Network 

Engineer
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Modern Technology Solutions, Inc. 293102875
Test and Evaluation Engineer - 

Senior Principal
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293089678 Direct Support Professional 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 14.00 17.00 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293089689
Dock Worker/Forklift Operator 

(OMJ/MC)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 22.25 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293089624
General Service Techs & Flat Rate 

Techs (OMJ/MC)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 17.00 Dayton Montgomery

Montgomery County 293090105 Operations Manager (OMJ/MC) 01/13/2026 01/26/2026 30.00 50.00 Dayton Montgomery

Motion Industries, Inc. 293106170 Warehouse Driver 01/17/2026 02/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

NORDSON CORPORATION 293102357 Assembler I 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

NORDSON CORPORATION 293091907 Quality Engineer 01/13/2026 01/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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NORDSON CORPORATION 293102358 Senior Purchasing Specialist 01/15/2026 02/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Oasis Systems, Inc. 293093814 Administrative Support Senior 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Oasis Systems, Inc. 293086976 Cost Estimator IV 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Oasis Systems, Inc. 293105938 Senior Security Assistant 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293091647 Network Systems Engineer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293106016

Program Management Support, 

Journeyman
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293106025

Senior Program Management 

Support
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293085280 Senior Security Assistant 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293106020 Sr. Administrative Support 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293106030 Sr. Administrative Support 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

ODYSSEY SYSTEMS 

CONSULTING GROUP
293106033 Sr. Administrative Support 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

O'Neil & Associates, Inc. 293089257 Lead Application Engineer 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 100,000.00 125,000.00 Miamisburg Montgomery

O'Neil & Associates, Inc. 293099125
Mechanical Specialist 

(Troubleshooting Tech Writer II)
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 23.00 23.01 Miamisburg Montgomery

One Lincoln Park 293102191 Housekeeper - Part-Time 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 12.75 12.75 Dayton Montgomery

OWENS CORNING CORPORATE 

SERVICES LLC
293102595 Paint Prep 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Pep Boys-Manny, Moe & Jack of 

Delaware, Inc
293102717 Mechanic 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Englewood Montgomery

PER MAR SECURITY & 

RESEARCH CORP
293085454 $17.14 an hour - Security Officer 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Englewood Montgomery

PE SYSTEMS, INC. 293102691

Graphic Designer Multimedia 

Design Analyst and Illustrator, 

Senior - PR 1342

01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

PE SYSTEMS, INC. 293100059
Knowledge Manager, Senior - PR 

1341
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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PSA Airlines, Inc. 293095684 Maintenance Technical Trainer 01/14/2026 02/14/2026 Vandalia Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293085321 Cloud Data Engineer 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293103179 Electrical Engineering Intern / Coop 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293089470 Full Stack Software Engineer 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293103177 Project Engineer 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293095769 RF Engineer 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

Radiance Technologies, Inc. 293103397 Software Tester 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 DAYTON Montgomery

R A M INC. 293091129 CNC Machinist 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Rentokil North America, Inc 293086930 Outside Sales Professional 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 18.00 21.60 Dayton Montgomery

Riverside Research Institute 293086978
Computational Scientist/Scientific 

Programmer
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Riverside Research Institute 293086973 Computational Software Engineer 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Riverside Research Institute 293106055 Enterprise IT/SW Program Manager 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Riverside Research Institute 293102560 UNIX Systems Administrator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

RSM US LLP 293099709 Assurance Intern - Summer 2027 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

RSM US LLP 293099680 Assurance Intern - Winter 2027 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

RSM US LLP 293099714
Federal Tax Services Intern - Winter 

2027
01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SavATree LLC 293083443 Commercial Arborist 01/11/2026 01/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SavATree LLC 293099596 Tree Climber - Crew Leader 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Sawdey Solution Services 293090034
Corporate: Executive Director of 

Development
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Scitec, Inc. 293105801 Help Desk Technician 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 50,700.00 62,300.00 Dayton Montgomery
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SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293089259 Installer Res Light Comm 01/13/2026 02/12/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293106068 Install Helper 01/17/2026 01/18/2026 Dayton Montgomery

SERVICE EXPERTS LLC 293106071 Install Helper 01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Standard Parking Corporation 293102693 Shuttle Driver 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 14.00 16.00 Vandalia Montgomery

Telsa Motors, Inc 293090082 Customer Experience Specialist 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Miamisburg Montgomery

The Greentree Group, Inc. 293097000 MacOS Administrator 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

TK Elevator Corporation 293084566 Territory Account Representative 01/12/2026 02/11/2026 Dayton Montgomery

TLC NURSING ASSOCIATES INC 293083285 Occupational Therapist (OT) 01/11/2026 02/10/2026 920.40 1,637.40 Brookville Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089185 Cybersecurity Senior 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089199 Cybersecurity, Senior (ISSM) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089339 Cybersecurity, Senior (ISSM) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089188
Information Systems Cost Estimator 

(Principal) GBB.049
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089511 Senior Security Assistant 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089189 Software Engineer, Senior 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293104815 Software Engineer, Senior 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089191 Systems Engineer, Senior 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Kettering Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293089192 Systems Engineer, Senior 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Torch Technologies, Inc. 293104842 Systems Engineer, Senior 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293099540 Activity Assistant 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293091423
Assistant Director of Nursing 

(ADON, RN)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Dayton Montgomery
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Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293099538 Bus Driver 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293091683
Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA, 

STNA)
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 15.67 19.58 Englewood Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102689
Certified Occupational Therapy 

Assistant - COTA
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 30.00 35.00 Englewood Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102696 Occupational Therapist 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 50.00 55.00 Vandalia Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102688 Physical Therapist Assistant - PTA 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 30.00 35.00 Vandalia Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293091678 Registered Nurse (RN) 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 28.62 38.17 Englewood Montgomery

Trilogy Management Services, LLC 293102686 Speech Language Pathologist - SLP 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 50.00 55.00 Vandalia Montgomery

Trimble Inc 293099206 Beta Program Manager 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 92,750.00 122,960.00 Dayton Montgomery

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 293086907 Implementation Manager 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 77,823.00 160,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Universal Forest Products, Inc. 293103920 Sr. Project Engineer 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Vertiv Corporation 293105953
HVM, Inside Sales Engineer - 

Dayton
01/17/2026 02/16/2026 Dayton Montgomery

Woolpert, Inc. 293090409

Hydrographic Processing Specialist 

(San Rafael, CA) - Expression of 

Interest

01/13/2026 04/13/2026 65,000.00 100,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

ZOLL Medical Corporation 293089218
Director, Product Management, 

EMS Billing Solutions
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 171,500.00 185,000.00 Dayton Montgomery

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091882 Construction Line Tech II 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091600 Construction Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091686 Construction Technician 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091596 Fiber Technician 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091687 Fiber Technician 01/13/2026 01/14/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293093132

Horizontal Directional Drilling 

Technician
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Eaton Preble
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Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293091342

Supervisor, Underground 

Construction
01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293094498

Supervisor, Underground 

Construction
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Eaton Preble

Charter Communications Holding 

Co LLC
293096006

Supervisor, Underground 

Construction
01/14/2026 01/15/2026 Eaton Preble

Co-Alliance Cooperative Inc 293083418 Crop Technician Intern 01/11/2026 01/13/2026 Eldorado Preble

pomp's tire service inc 293102629 Commercial Vehicle Mechanic 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 18.00 25.00 Lewisburg Preble

TimkenSteel Corporation 293105728
Maintenance Technician - Midnight 

Shift
01/16/2026 02/16/2026 Eaton Preble

Atricure, Inc. 293086979 Associate Process Engineer 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293085399 Label Technician I 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293102833 Legal Coordinator I 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293086974 Safety Specialist II 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 88,546.00 147,576.00 Mason Warren

Atricure, Inc. 293099542 Sales Training Associate 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Mason Warren

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293099109 Cash Application Specialist 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Mason Warren

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293103427 Cash Application Specialist 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

Belcan Services Group Ltd 

Partnership
293091049 UM Support Analyst 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Mason Warren

BWAY CORPORATION 293085255 Operator- 1st Shift 01/12/2026 01/13/2026 Mason Warren

BWAY CORPORATION 293103296 Production Worker 1st Shift 01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Mason Warren

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095725 Behavioral Health Specialist, LCOH 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Mason Warren

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293095784
Clinical Asst for Perlman Center, 

Mason
01/14/2026 01/17/2026 Mason Warren

Children's Hospital Medical Center 293103413
Medical Assistant - Springboro 

Primary Care - Full-Time
01/16/2026 02/15/2026 Springboro Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293096027
Engineering Co-Op (Summer 2026) 

2
01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Mason Warren
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Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293103490 General Labor, Manufacturing 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293103491

Industrial Painters, Sandblasters, 

and General Labor, 1st and 2nd 

shift

01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293102753
Onsite IT Technical Support 

Specialist
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293091811 Quality Inspector-Crater, 2nd Shift 01/13/2026 04/13/2026 Mason Warren

Cincinnati Fan & Ventilator Co., Inc. 293084583
Robotic Welder Operator (Welding 

Process/Welding Background)
01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Mason Warren

D4C Dental Brands Inc. 293086872 Dental Hygienist 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Mason Warren

First Financial Bank 293089193
Consumer Banker III (North 

Lebanon)
01/13/2026 01/15/2026 Lebanon Warren

First Financial Bank 293098846
Consumer Banker II (North 

Lebanon)
01/15/2026 01/18/2026 Lebanon Warren

First Financial Bank 293083359
Loan and Equipment Finance 

Processor (Summit Funding Group)
01/11/2026 02/10/2026 Mason Warren

General Dynamics - OTS 293084570 Production Operator (2nd shift) 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Springboro Warren

Great Lakes Services, LLC 293098771 F&B Purchasing Agent 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 19.00 19.01 Maineville Warren

Great Lakes Services, LLC 293086799 Sales & Catering Coordinator 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 17.00 17.01 Maineville Warren

Hallmark Marketing Company LLC 293106040
Hallmark Field Merchandiser (part-

time) Lebanon, OH 45036
01/17/2026 04/17/2026 14.00 16.00 Mason Warren

LHC Group, Inc 293103080
Home Health Physical Therapist - 

Wilmington, OH
01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Mason Warren

McKesson Corporation 293085424 Customer Care Representative 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Mason Warren

McKesson Corporation 293095183 Customer Care Representative 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Mason Warren

MYRIAD GENETICS INC 293096026 Lab Technologist I (Day Shift) 01/14/2026 04/14/2026 Mason Warren

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099385
Retail Merchandise Processor at 

Lebanon
01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Lebanon Warren
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Ohio Valley Goodwill 293099387 Retail Sales Associate at Lebanon 01/15/2026 02/14/2026 Lebanon Warren

Ohio Valley Goodwill 293097065 Retail Team Leader at Lebanon 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 Lebanon Warren

Pan Energy Services, Limited 

Partnership
293106015 Advisor Lands & Right of Way 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Lebanon Warren

Peoples Bancorp Inc 293086955 Teller - Float 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Franklin Warren

PROVIDENCE CONSULTING 

GROUP LTD
293091124

Senior Infor ERP LN Functional 

Consultant
01/13/2026 02/16/2026 130,000.00 156,000.00 Maineville Warren

Sun Chemical Corporation 293103095 Production Operator 01/16/2026 04/16/2026 Franklin Warren

TEC Engineering, Inc 293095908 Field Technicial - Entry Level 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 20.00 20.00 Mason Warren

TEC Engineering, Inc 293095782 Municipal Engineer 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 80,000.00 100,000.00 Mason Warren

TEC Engineering, Inc 293095809 Sr. Municipal Engineer 01/14/2026 02/13/2026 100,000.00 150,000.00 Mason Warren

T-Mobile USA, Inc. 293084618 Mobile Associate - Retail Sales 01/12/2026 04/12/2026 Franklin Warren

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293098857 3rd Shift Machine Operator 01/15/2026 04/15/2026 Mason Warren

Wisconsin Label Corporation 293106045 3rd shift Skid Coordinator 01/17/2026 04/17/2026 Mason Warren
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